Jun 29 2024 (00:22) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Barkakana Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08151 - Pass - SER
BIRP/Birarajpur to MURI/Muri Junction
2h 39m - 86 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 15:10 3 |1 0 31 [159 |SER
2 |ADTP |Adityapur 15:19 15:20 im (0 |1 5 40 |158 |SER
3 GMH |Gamharia Junction 15:29 15:30 Tm |0 |1 11 32 |165 |SER
4 BIRP |Birarajpur 15:40 15:41 im (0 |1 16 |31 |200 [SER
5 KND [Kandra Junction 15:50 15:51 Tm (0 |1 21 28 |[175 |SER
6 KZU  [Kunki 15:58 15:59 Tm |0 [1 24 |61 |164 |SER
7 MIK Manikui 16:04 16:05 Tm |0 |1 29 24 |1170 |SER
8 CNI Chandil Junction 16:20 16:22 2m (0 |1 35 26 |182 |SER
9 GDBR |Gunda Bihar 16:41 16:42 im (0 |1 43 |66 |203 |SER
10 [JHMR |{Jhimri 16:51 16:52 im (0 |1 53 |48 [205 |SER
11 |HNSL |[Haslang P.H. 16:59 17:00 Tm |0 |1 59 |32 |201 [SER
12 |LTMD |Latemda 17:09 17:10 Tm |0 |1 64 18 209 |SER
13 |BKKI |Bakarkudi 17:19 17:20 Tm [0 |1 66 |36 |197 |SER
14 |TUL |Tiruldih 17:29 17:30 im (0 |1 72 |46 |201 |SER
15 |[SSIA |Suisa 17:40 17:41 im (0 |1 79 |48 |220 |SER
16 |TRAN |Torang 17:54 17:55 im (0 |1 90 |18 |246 |SER
17 |ILO Illoo 18:04 18:05 Tm |0 |1 92 |40 |249 [SER
18 |MURI [Muri Junction 18:20 18:25 5m (0 |1 102 |42 |251 |SER
19 |BLNG |Barlanga 18:39 18:40 Tm (0 |1 112 |50 SER
20 |SND |Sondimra 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 |1 120 |30 SER
21 |HRBR |Harubera 18:59 19:00 Tm |0 |1 124 (54 SER
22 |GRE |Gola Road 19:10 19:11 im (0 |1 133 |50 SER
23 |BRKP |Barkipona 19:20 19:21 im (0 |1 141 |12 SER
24 |MAEL |Mael 19:35 19:36 Tm |0 (1 144 |29 SER
25 |(RMT |Ramgarh Cantt. 20:01 20:05 4m |0 |1 156 |4 334 |SER
26 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 21:25 0 |1 161 |- 337 |ECR

Jun 29 2024 (00:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



